
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

No. 
68 
18 
75 

6 
86 
63 

200 
43 
12 
45 
44 
54 
13 

232 
93 
95 
20 
72 

235 
80 
81 
17 
46 
14 

230 
32 
97 
96 
77 
21 

Name 
Andrea MAESTRI 
FONTANA 
Daniele CORRADI 
Roberto CARINELLI 
Massimo ACCORNERO 
Paolo CRISTINI 
Angelo MAGALDI 
William VENESIA 
PALLADINO 
Luciano VISCONTI 
Giuseppe CASTELVETERE 
Jarno IOVERNO 
MAGNANO 
Michael D'AMBROSIO 
Alessandro BINI 
Francesco BOCENTI 
Andrea CAMPACI 
Matteo MESTRINER 
Luca PIROTTI 
Davide ROLANDO 
Andrea MARDEGAN 
SCOTTI 
Gianluca SAVINO 
PICCINI 
Luca SANSAVINI 
Stefano MAZZILLI 
Davide CONTE 
Massimiliano DANESI 
Alessandro TORLASCHI 
Dario RIFFA 

Class 
PILOTI 1000 
PILOTI 1000 
PILOTI 1000 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 1000 
PILOTI 600 
PILOTI 1000 
PILOTI 1000 
PILOTI 1000 
PILOTI 1000 
PILOTI 600 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 1000 
PILOTI 600 
PILOTI 600 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 600 
PILOTI 1000 
PILOTI 1000 
PILOTI 1000 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 600 
PILOTI 600 
PILOTI 600 
PILOTI 1000 
PILOTI 600 
PILOTI 

Best Tm 
1:21.475 
1:22.413 
1:22.574 
1:23.092 
1:23.398 
1:23.897 
1:23.987 
1:24.008 
1:24.258 
1:24.378 
1:24.560 
1:24.840 
1:24.925 
1:25.061 
1:25.111 
1:25.529 
1:25.531 
1:25.571 
1:25.585 
1:25.686 
1:25.909 
1:26.059 
1:26.225 
1:26.773 
1:26.900 
1:27.637 
1:28.160 
1:29.219 
1:31.124 
1:33.559 

Diff 

0.938 
1.099 
1.617 
1.923 
2.422 
2.512 
2.533 
2.783 
2.903 
3.085 
3.365 
3.450 
3.586 
3.636 
4.054 
4.056 
4.096 
4.110 
4.211 
4.434 
4.584 
4.750 
5.298 
5.425 
6.162 
6.685 
7.744 
9.649 

12.084 

Gap 

0.938 
0.161 
0.518 
0.306 
0.499 
0.090 
0.021 
0.250 
0.120 
0.182 
0.280 
0.085 
0.136 
0.050 
0.418 
0.002 
0.040 
0.014 
0.101 
0.223 
0.150 
0.166 
0.548 
0.127 
0.737 
0.523 
1.059 
1.905 
2.435 

In Lap 
4 
7 
6 
9 
6 
7 
2 
4 
2 
2 
4 
2 
4 
5 
6 
4 
7 
9 
1 
3 
3 
7 
3 
3 
2 
9 
5 
1 
4 
2 

 

 

Sorted on best lap time

ID 

Printed: 16/06/2019 11:41:14 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Cavazzini Andrea Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Mes Experience 
Prove Libere MES 

2° Turno Prove Libere Piloti 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:22:57 

Cervesina  2,804 km 

16/06/2019 11:20 


